Hull & District Tennis League 2022 Season

Standings of Women's Doubles — Division 1 — Group 1

Position

Points

Played

Rubbers

Sets

Sets %

Games

Games %

1

Hull YPI
Tennis Club
/ Ladies / A

21

12

178-37

79-17

82.3%

529-259

67.1

David Lloyd
Club Hull /
Ladies/ A

20

12

158-59

68 - 27

71.6%

503-301

62.6%

Hessle
Lawn
Tennis Club
/ Ladies / A

16

12

142-72

63-32

66.3%

466-311

60%

Goole
Tennis
Centre/
Ladies/ A

12

85-129

39-57

40.6%

348-394

46.9%

Beverley &
East Riding
LTC / Ladies
/A

12

57-133

34-62

35.4%

359-466

43.5%

Cottingham
Lawn

Tennis Club
/ Ladies / A

11

57-133

34-62

35.4%

359-466

43.5%

Swanland
Lawn
Tennis Club
/ Ladies / A

11

12-162

7-81

8%

130-514

20.2%




